
Platz
St.- 

NR.
 Name  Verein

Spiel-

punkt

Wert-

punkt
HR

1 28 Grunwald, Heidi HKF Oberhausen '14 - II 162 47 101 60 116 51 379 158 3

2 22 Grunwald, Marco HKF Oberhausen '14 - I 173 44 243 42 142 47 558 133 5

3 39 Gracia, Hilmija GRC Mülheim 272 37 60 52 236 43 568 132 4

4 5 Porcher, Stephan GSRC Düsseldorf '95 - I 118 56 364 38 361 38 843 132 7

5 32 Nys, Stefanie GSRC Aachen '00/02 287 32 58 52 91 47 436 131 4

6 10 Schneider, Melanie GSRC Langenfeld '93 184 41 197 37 118 52 499 130 0

7 44 Plenker, Kerstin GC Duisburg '88/94 - II 161 41 260 37 52 48 473 126 0

8 11 Barbarski, Heinz GSRC Langenfeld '93 136 41 190 38 153 45 479 124 3

9 37 Gronert, Gerog GRC Essen 86 44 330 37 106 43 522 124 1

10 17 Schreiber, Ingrid HSRC Hamm '01 224 36 314 37 97 49 635 122 1

11 12 Stollmann, Edith GSRC Langenfeld '93 125 38 206 40 135 43 466 121 1

12 36 Schröders, Annette GSRC Aachen '00/02 291 32 342 37 48 52 681 121 1

13 42 Oswald, Angela GC Duisburg '88/94 - I 129 47 315 32 194 41 638 120 1

14 33 Nys, Alexandra GSRC Aachen '00/02 150 37 156 48 384 33 690 118 2

15 3 Domnofski, Peter GSRC Düsseldorf '95 - I 300 43 183 39 307 35 790 117 1

16 19 Gül, Ömer HSRC Hamm '01 258 39 196 43 407 34 861 116 3

17 24 Enk, Christian HKF Oberhausen '14 - I 331 28 177 50 381 38 889 116 5

18 23 Bouten, Wolfgang HKF Oberhausen '14 - I 127 45 332 34 229 35 688 114 1

19 48 Kolb, Olga GRC Mülheim 128 49 285 28 260 36 673 113 3

20 20 Bunse, Horst HSRC Hamm '01 140 45 336 27 226 41 702 113 2

21 50 Böse, Holger GRC Krefeld '04 372 28 106 45 145 39 623 112 2

22 2 Kragenings, Oliver HKS Wesseling '11 280 30 186 40 245 42 711 112 2

23 38 Brandt, Angelika GLRR Köln '01 250 39 421 32 163 40 834 111 2

24 27 Becher, Susanne HKF Oberhausen '14 - II 258 34 197 40 199 35 654 109 2

25 52 Buscher, Norbert GRC Krefeld '04 338 30 37 53 298 26 673 109 1

26 6 Schröter, Thorsten GSRC Düsseldorf '95 - I 227 44 558 31 363 34 1148 109 4

27 14 Kuhrüber, Alfred GSRC Dortmund '87/93 345 33 321 40 260 35 926 108 4

28 40 Felder, Monika GC Duisburg '88/94 - I 475 20 197 50 261 38 933 108 5

29 45 Rogozinski, Elke GC Duisburg '88/94 - II 242 43 223 31 274 33 739 107 1

30 47 Warmuth, Dieter GC Duisburg '88/94 - II 272 32 276 37 311 36 859 105 2

31 9 Bajramovski, Zehra GSRC Düsseldorf '95 296 36 289 38 184 30 769 104 0

32 25 Kasseckert, Nina HKF Oberhausen '14 - II 444 21 159 40 271 42 874 103 0

33 4 Hinzen, Roland GSRC Düsseldorf '95 - I 318 32 150 42 318 27 786 101 1

34 8 Böhm, Jürgen GSRC Düsseldorf '95 368 36 274 32 407 32 1049 100 3

35 13 Plischke, Frank GSRC Dortmund '87/93 455 31 240 34 413 34 1108 99 2

36 26 Uhlenbrock, Karin HKF Oberhausen '14 - II 201 34 240 35 328 28 769 97 1

37 49 Madsen, Rolf AGFH Kiel 176 42 414 22 190 33 780 97 0

38 43 Filter, Christel GC Duisburg '88/94 - I 232 39 437 27 281 31 950 97 1

39 35 Demske, Ute GSRC Aachen '00/02 386 32 279 31 451 34 1116 97 2

40 46 Walte, Christel GC Duisburg '88/94 - II 115 38 334 34 431 24 880 96 1

41 1 Bothmann, Rolf HKS Wesseling '11 393 38 461 23 320 35 1174 96 3

42 34 Schütz, Toni GSRC Aachen '00/02 260 38 350 30 314 27 924 95 1

43 41 Hobirk, Ulrike GC Duisburg '88/94 - I 291 38 471 21 206 36 968 95 1

44 31 Fork, Rene GSRC Aachen '00/02 277 29 425 30 342 35 1044 94 3

45 7 Domnofski, Manuela GSRC Düsseldorf '95 313 33 298 32 493 29 1104 94 0

46 30 Weger, Rainer GRC Bonn '96 297 23 245 33 247 33 789 89 0

47 21 Grunwald, Udo HKF Oberhausen '14 - I 289 31 360 27 360 31 1009 89 0

48 15 Neumann, Helga GSRC Dortmund '87/93 469 23 152 36 199 29 820 88 0

49 29 Grunwald, Renate HKF Oberhausen '14 251 29 413 22 139 36 803 87 0

50 18 Danne-Rasche, Monika HSRC Hamm '01 393 25 390 23 255 39 1038 87 1

51 51 Mölders, Ljubica GRC Krefeld '04 454 35 601 13 388 33 1443 81 2

52 16 Küster, Jakob GSRC Dortmund '87/93 355 29 347 26 398 22 1100 77 0

GRC Krefeld '04
Rommè - Einzel - Ergebnis 30.09.2017

1.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

2.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

3.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

Gesamt



Platz  Name 1 Name 2
Spiel-

punkt

Wert-

punkt

1 Kasseckert, Nina Grunwald, Heidi 606 68 260 100 387 93 1253 261

2 Schneider, Melanie Barbarski, Heinz 320 82 387 75 271 97 978 254

3 Nys, Stefanie Nys, Alexandra 437 69 214 100 475 80 1126 249

4 Brandt, Angelika Gracia, Hilmija 522 76 481 84 399 83 1402 243

5 Porcher, Stephan Schröter, Thorsten 345 100 922 69 724 72 1991 241

6 Plenker, Kerstin Rogozinski, Elke 403 84 483 68 326 81 1212 233

7 Bouten, Wolfgang Enk, Christian 458 73 509 84 610 73 1577 230

8 Gül, Ömer Bunse, Horst 398 84 532 70 633 75 1563 229

9 Grunwald, Udo Grunwald, Marco 462 75 603 69 502 78 1567 222

10 Domnofski, Peter Hinzen, Roland 618 75 333 81 625 62 1576 218

11 Oswald, Angela Filter, Christel 361 86 752 59 475 72 1588 217

12 Schütz, Toni Schröders, Annette 551 70 692 67 362 79 1605 216

13 Madsen, Rolf Böse, Holger 548 70 520 67 335 72 1403 209

14 Schreiber, Ingrid Danne-Rasche, Monika 617 61 704 60 352 88 1673 209

15 Bothmann, Rolf Kragenings, Oliver 673 68 647 63 565 77 1885 208

16 Uhlenbrock, Karin Becher, Susanne 459 68 437 75 527 63 1423 206

17 Böhm, Jürgen Bajramovski, Zehra 664 72 563 70 591 62 1818 204

18 Felder, Monika Hobirk, Ulrike 766 58 668 71 467 74 1901 203

19 Walte, Christel Warmuth, Dieter 387 70 610 71 742 60 1739 201

20 Fork, Rene Demske, Ute 663 61 704 61 793 69 2160 191

21 Mölders, Ljubica Buscher, Norbert 792 65 638 66 686 59 2116 190

GRC Krefeld '04
Rommè - Tandem - Ergebnis 30.09.2017

Gesamt

1.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

2.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

3.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 



 

Rommè - Mannschaft - Platzierung

Platz : Verein :
Spiel-

punkt
Wertp.

1 GSRC Langenfeld '93/GSRC Aachen '00/02 736 152 935 152 454 192 2125 496

2 HKF Oberhausen '14 - II 1065 136 697 175 914 156 2676 467

3 GSRC Düsseldorf '95 - I 963 175 1255 150 1349 134 3567 459

4 HKF Oberhausen '14 - I 920 148 1112 153 1112 151 3144 452

5 GSRC Aachen '00/02 974 136 989 160 1131 142 3094 438

6 HSRC Hamm '01 1015 145 1236 130 985 163 3236 438

7 GC Duisburg '88/94 - II 790 154 1093 139 1068 141 2951 434

8 GC Duisburg '88/94 - I 1127 144 1420 130 942 146 3489 420

9 GRC Krefeld '04/AGFH Kiel 1340 135 1158 133 1021 131 3519 399

10 GSRC Dortmund '87/93 1624 116 1060 136 1270 120 3954 372

GRC Krefeld '04
Gesamt

1.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

2.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

3.Serie                           

(Spielp.- Wertp. 

30.09.2017



Mannschaft Auswertung :
 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

10 Schneider, Melanie 184 41 197 37 118 52 499 130

11 Barbarski, Heinz 136 41 190 38 153 45 479 124

12 Stollmann, Edith 125 38 206 40 135 43 466 121

 Platz 36 Schröders, Annette 291 32 342 37 48 52 681 121

1 GSRC Langenfeld '93/GSRC Aachen '00/02 Abschluß Ergebnis : 2125 496

 

 S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

25 Kasseckert, Nina 444 21 159 40 271 42 874 103

 26 Uhlenbrock, Karin 201 34 240 35 328 28 769 97

27 Becher, Susanne 258 34 197 40 199 35 654 109

 Platz 28 Grunwald, Heidi 162 47 101 60 116 51 379 158

2 HKF Oberhausen '14 - II Abschluß Ergebnis : 2676 467

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

3 Domnofski, Peter 300 43 183 39 307 35 790 117

4 Hinzen, Roland 318 32 150 42 318 27 786 101

5 Porcher, Stephan 118 56 364 38 361 38 843 132

 Platz 6 Schröter, Thorsten 227 44 558 31 363 34 1148 109

3 GSRC Düsseldorf '95 - I Abschluß Ergebnis : 3567 459

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

21 Grunwald, Udo 289 31 360 27 360 31 1009 89

22 Grunwald, Marco 173 44 243 42 142 47 558 133

23 Bouten, Wolfgang 127 45 332 34 229 35 688 114

 Platz 24 Enk, Christian 331 28 177 50 381 38 889 116

4 HKF Oberhausen '14 - I Abschluß Ergebnis : 3144 452

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

31 Fork, Rene 277 29 425 30 342 35 1044 94

32 Nys, Stefanie 287 32 58 52 91 47 436 131

33 Nys, Alexandra 150 37 156 48 384 33 690 118

 Platz 34 Schütz, Toni 260 38 350 30 314 27 924 95

5 GSRC Aachen '00/02 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3094 438

2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

GRC Krefeld '04
 

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

30.09.2017



Mannschaft Auswertung :

GRC Krefeld '04
 

30.09.2017

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

17 Schreiber, Ingrid 224 36 314 37 97 49 635 122

18 Danne-Rasche, Monika 393 25 390 23 255 39 1038 87

19 Gül, Ömer 258 39 196 43 407 34 861 116

 Platz 20 Bunse, Horst 140 45 336 27 226 41 702 113

6  GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 - IIHSRC Hamm '01 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3236 438

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

44 Plenker, Kerstin 161 41 260 37 52 48 473 126

45 Rogozinski, Elke 242 43 223 31 274 33 739 107

46 Walte, Christel 115 38 334 34 431 24 880 96

 Platz 47 Warmuth, Dieter 272 32 276 37 311 36 859 105

7 GC Duisburg '88/94 - II Abschluß Ergebnis : 2951 434

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

40 Felder, Monika 475 20 197 50 261 38 933 108

41 Hobirk, Ulrike 291 38 471 21 206 36 968 95

42 Oswald, Angela 129 47 315 32 194 41 638 120

 Platz 43 Filter, Christel 232 39 437 27 281 31 950 97

8 GC Duisburg '88/94 - I Abschluß Ergebnis : 3489 420

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

49 Madsen, Rolf 176 42 414 22 190 33 780 97

50 Böse, Holger 372 28 106 45 145 39 623 112

51 Mölders, Ljubica 454 35 601 13 388 33 1443 81

 Platz 52 Buscher, Norbert 338 30 37 53 298 26 673 109

9 GRC Krefeld '04/AGFH Kiel Abschluß Ergebnis : 3519 399

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

13 Plischke, Frank 455 31 240 34 413 34 1108 99

14 Kuhrüber, Alfred 345 33 321 40 260 35 926 108

15 Neumann, Helga 469 23 152 36 199 29 820 88

 Platz 16 Küster, Jakob 355 29 347 26 398 22 1100 77

10 GSRC Dortmund '87/93 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3954 372

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )


